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

Energieausweistyp Bedarfsausweis

Erstellungsdatum ab 1. Mai 2014

Endenergiebedarf 151,20 kWh/(m²a)

Energieeffizienzklasse E

Exposé - Galerie

Hausansicht oben
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Exposé - Galerie

Hausansicht hinten

 

Hausansicht hinten
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Exposé - Galerie

Treppenhaus EG

 

Diele
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Exposé - Galerie

Wohnzimmer

 

Wohnzimmer 2

 

www.ohne-makler.net/expose/314511 Seite 8/17 



Exposé - Galerie

Küche EG

 

Küche EG 2
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Exposé - Galerie

Schlafzimmer EG

 

Schlafzimmer EG 2
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Exposé - Galerie

Treppenhaus OG

 

Küche OG
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Exposé - Galerie

Küche OG 2

 

Esszimmer OG
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Exposé - Galerie

Balkon OG

 

Wohnzimmer OG
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Exposé - Galerie

Schlafzimmer OG

 

Trockenraum DG
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Exposé - Galerie

Hobbyraum Keller

 

Waschküche Keller
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Exposé - Grundrisse

Erdgeschoss

 

1. Obergeschoss
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Exposé - Grundrisse

Dachgeschoss

 

Keller
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